2/4/24, 9:53 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2018-19

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2018-19

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

PAVAN SANJAY MAINDALE

ROLL NO. *

25

EMAIL ID *

pavanmaindale1@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9022223175

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LphNAQoMbbUHgOVT30todbIXiDApINueE78YDJiOi1g/edit#responses 1/8



2/4/24, 9:53 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2018-19

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 550 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LphNAQoMbbUHgOVT30todbIXiDApINueE78YDJiOi1g/edit#responses 2/8



2/4/24, 9:53 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2018-19

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LphNAQoMbbUHgOVT30todbIXiDApINueE78YDJiOi1g/edit#responses 3/8



2/4/24, 9:53 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2018-19

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LphNAQoMbbUHgOVT30todbIXiDApINueE78YDJiOi1g/edit#responses 4/8



2/4/24, 9:53 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2018-19

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LphNAQoMbbUHgOVT30todbIXiDApINueE78YDJiOi1g/edit#responses 5/8



2/4/24, 9:53 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2018-19

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LphNAQoMbbUHgOVT30todbIXiDApINueE78YDJiOi1g/edit#responses 6/8



2/4/24, 9:53 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2018-19

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LphNAQoMbbUHgOVT30todbIXiDApINueE78YDJiOi1g/edit#responses 7/8



2/4/24, 9:53 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2018-19

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%
® 1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

all teachers and staff are good
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2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Vaishnavi Limbaji Sawant

ROLL NO. *

2025901823023

EMAIL ID *

sonisawant021@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7498838720

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 1/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 2/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 3/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 4/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 5/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 6/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 7165



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Saurabh santosh Wanjarkhedkar

ROLL NO. *

36

EMAIL ID *

saurabhwanjarkhedkar373@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9657619050

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 9/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 10/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 11/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 12/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 13/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 14/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 15/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

All is good in teaching and learning process provided by both academic and non academic staff

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Marathe Anuradha Balaji

ROLL NO. *

1925901823082

EMAIL ID *

maratheanuradha120@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7249080193

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 17165



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 18/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 19/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 20/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 21/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 22/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 23/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

1) Give first preference to practical knowledge, according to career perspective.
2) Industrial visit should be done for students understanding regarding pharma career.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shyam kale

ROLL NO. *

1925901823085

EMAIL ID *

shyamkale1012@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9511802546

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 25/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 26/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good

@ 1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 27165



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 — Moderately

@ 1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 28/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 29/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
@ 1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 30/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

@ 1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 31/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

| learnt 4 years in college but | am not having proper practical knowledge.

Institute should make some efforts toward to improve the practical knowledge of students.

Some of the teaching staff really take efforts to improve the level of students knowledge and skill but
some teachers don't take efforts as well as not explain concepts clearly of topics. they only read slides.
Institute should appoint only those teachers who have proper knowledge about their respective subject.
Guide the students about competative exam such as gpat, gate, gat-B, Niper ,MBA mhtcet etc.

Institute should take efforts to available placement opportunities in college.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Sarwade ashok dattatraya

ROLL NO. *

16

EMAIL ID *

ashoksarwade2000@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7387330812

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 34/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 550 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily
@ 2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 35/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 36/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 37/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 38/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 39/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shetkar sujata shivaji

ROLL NO. *

57

EMAIL ID *

sujatashetkar2001@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9322329225

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 43/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 44/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 45/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 46/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 47/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 48/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

New technology monthly updates can be given.
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Udaykumar gajanan gavali

ROLL NO. *

20

EMAIL ID *

Udaykumargavali258@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9373615414

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 51/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 53/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 54/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 55/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

No suggestion
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Pawar Nikita Vishnukant

ROLL NO. *

56

EMAIL ID *

pawarnikita2904@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9881167206

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 59/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 60/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 61/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 62/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 63/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eKIHIbVGVPqVNh1_WB8ZLLONZta1R022DP52etxxfHKs/edit#responses 64/65



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

My personal learning experience from a every single teacher is very nice .
Everyone is very helpful.
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2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shital Ashok waghmare

ROLL NO. *

99

EMAIL ID *

waghmareshital215@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8669782778

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 1/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 550 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 2/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 3/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 4/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 5/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 6/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 7/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Good
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2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shinde Prathamesh Satish

ROLL NO. *

9

EMAIL ID *

071

CONTACT NO. *

9021087331

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 9/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 550 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 10/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 11/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 12/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 13/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 14/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 15/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Good teaching and Prepration all student and helping staff
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Ashvini Dhananjay Pande

ROLL NO. *

72

EMAIL ID *

pandeashvini311@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9657203404

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 17/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 18/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 19/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 20/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 21/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 22/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 23/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

No need
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Mule Shital Rameshwar

ROLL NO. *

69

EMAIL ID *

muleshital675@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8999612912

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 25/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 26/192
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 27/192
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 28/192
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 29/192
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 30/192
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 31/192
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

No Need
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Akanksha Ashok Kale

ROLL NO. *

23

EMAIL ID *

dollypogo31@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8767666162

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 34/192
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 35/192
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3- Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 36/192
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 37/192
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 38/192
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 39/192
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

No any change
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Pooja sachin darkonde

ROLL NO. *

11

EMAIL ID *

2025903823011

CONTACT NO. *

8180097125

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 42/192
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 43/192
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3- Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 44/192
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 45/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 46/192
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 47/192
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Sakshi Vyankatesh Paldewar

ROLL NO. *

55

EMAIL ID *

sakshipaldewar4@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8623867559

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 50/192
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 51/192
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 52/192
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 53/192
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 54/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 55/192
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Create new ideas for supportive learning environment
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Vaishnavi Shrikishan Dhavalshankh

ROLL NO. *

59

EMAIL ID *

vaishnavidhavalshankh100@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9370561531

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 58/192
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 59/192
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 60/192
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 61/192
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 62/192
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 63/192
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Create supportive learning environment
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Pratik prakashrao kedare

ROLL NO. *

70

EMAIL ID *

pratikkedare1708@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8459406820

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 66/192
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 68/192
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 711192
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

All things are best
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Nikhil Anurudra Chopade

ROLL NO. *

08

EMAIL ID *

chopaden285@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7058437012

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 73/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 75/192
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 771192
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 78/192
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

No suggestions
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Aniket kadaji pitale

ROLL NO. *

79

EMAIL ID *

aniketpitale202@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9854656790

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 81/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3- Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 84/192
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 85/192
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Excellent
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Dhawale Rohini Sitaram

ROLL NO. *

39

EMAIL ID *

rohinidhawale 2000@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9975459666

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

@® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 93/192
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Nice teaching
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Ujagare Manisha Vilasrao

ROLL NO. *

45

EMAIL ID *

ujgaremanisha210@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9545850362

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Plase give attention to all students
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Kunal Hanumant Hajare

ROLL NO. *

90

EMAIL ID *

kunalhajare2002@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7666907877

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 105/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Recognize students' accomplishments and respond appropriately to their concerns.
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Chandapure shivani Ganpati

ROLL NO. *

74

EMAIL ID *

chandapureshivani2@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8080420124

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 113/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
@ 2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully
3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 119/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Very good
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Thorat pritee manohar

ROLL NO. *

77

EMAIL ID *

thoratpritee158@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9764394291

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Overall teaching and learning is good but | want to suggest industrial visit for better understanding and
knowledge
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Chaudhari Shital Ravindra

ROLL NO. *

16

EMAIL ID *

shitalc703@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9130773743

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3- Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 135/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Overall teaching and learning is good but | want to include industrial visit for better understanding
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Sawant vishakha digambar

ROLL NO. *

42

EMAIL ID *

anujachiu@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9322683178

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
@® 1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Overall teaching and learning is good but | want to include industrial visit for better understanding
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Khillare Kiran kailas

ROLL NO. *

04

EMAIL ID *

kkhillarekiran358@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7057870669

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

No
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Mule Rutuja Tryambakeshwar

ROLL NO. *

68

EMAIL ID *

mulerutuja123@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7517761474

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
@ 2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Good
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Kadam Omkar Abhimanyu

ROLL NO. *

28

EMAIL ID *

okadam583@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7499731782

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

@® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
@® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

H
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Kale Jayshree Shankarrao

ROLL NO. *

43

EMAIL ID *

jkale4749@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9579442199

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 174/192



2/4/24, 9:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Overall teaching and learning is good but | want to include industrial visit for better understanding
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shravani Dattatray Rode

ROLL NO. *

18

EMAIL ID *

rodeshravanil@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7058051882

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shrikrushana Ambadas Mapari

ROLL NO. *

41

EMAIL ID *

krushanamapari@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9834711223

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3- Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

@ 2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 190/192
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHIMABxb8D_t8pnpqgcHj_X2Q97zFETkyHNKCR6JTVK4/edit#responses 191/192
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Make teaching a two way interaction.
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Rohit Marathe

ROLL NO. *

95

EMAIL ID *

rohitmarathe2001@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7888130270

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 1/88
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 2/88
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 3/88
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 4/88
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

@ 0 - I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 5/88
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
@ 1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 6/88
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 - Very little

@ 0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 7/88
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

® 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Have to Organised the extra curricular activities , demon's, sessions , Programs, to enhanced overall
interest.
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Krishna shivaji panchal

ROLL NO. *

2125901823091

EMAIL ID *

Kirshanapanchal 55@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7666143910

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 9/88
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 10/88
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 11/88
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 12/88
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 13/88



2/4/24, 9:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 14/88
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 15/88
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Nothing our teachers are best
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Chavhan Niraj Santosh

ROLL NO. *

39

EMAIL ID *

nirajchavham123@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9130723352

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 17/88
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 18/88
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 19/88
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
@ 2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 20/88
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 21/88
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 22/88
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 23/88
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Explain in detail With gives regular notes.
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Pund Vishal Baliram

ROLL NO. *

35

EMAIL ID *

vishalpund83@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8329539038

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily
@ 1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 26/88



2/4/24, 9:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 27/88
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
@ 2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3- Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 28/88
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 29/88
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 30/88
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 31/88
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Very good
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Giram Sneha Dilip

ROLL NO. *

50

EMAIL ID *

giramsneha2711@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9146751803

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 33/88
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 34/88
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 35/88
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3- Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 36/88
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 37/88
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 38/88
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 39/88
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

No suggestions
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Amardeep Gajanan Gajarlawar

ROLL NO. *

05

EMAIL ID *

gajarlawaramardeep@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7721886305

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 42/88
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 43/88
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

@® 3- Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 44/88
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 45/88
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 46/88
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 47/88
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Best quality teaching
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Pathan jaweriyabutul munawarkhan

ROLL NO. *

62

EMAIL ID *

jaweriyapathan61@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9420673543

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 50/88
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 51/88
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 52/88
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 53/88



2/4/24, 9:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%
® 1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Visit to industry and provide knowledge about various things required in pharmacy field
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shaikh irfan khalek

ROLL NO. *

19

EMAIL ID *

shaikhirfan45789009@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7499382425

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

@® 3- Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 60/88
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 62/88
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 63/88
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Nothing
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Prerana Ganesh Jambhale

ROLL NO. *

63

EMAIL ID *

preranajambhale99.pj@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9021703609

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 66/88
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 67/88
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 68/88
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

@ 0 - I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 69/88
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
@ 1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 70/88
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 71/88
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Tret everyone same as their ability everyones mentality and brain not same so learning and teaching that
method arrange projects for every student
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Ashish Ganesh Shinde

ROLL NO. *

50

EMAIL ID *

ashishshindepatil95@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8237545424

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 74/88
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 75/88
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 76/88
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 77/88



2/4/24, 9:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 78/88
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 79/88
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Good
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Panage Rohit

ROLL NO. *

15

EMAIL ID *

panagerohit20@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7385732707

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 82/88
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 83/88
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 84/88
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 85/88
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 86/88
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
@ 2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

@ 1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13FccCR3XQkYHKsX1_7WTi2GA6m5ma1KjlJiKuoX1usE/edit#responses 87/88
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

| think the institution should have work on campus placements .The institute have to be enhance
opportunities to students like Internships, Industrial visit,hospital visit also they have to be work on
proper guidance to students for their development such as many skills ,soft skills and mostly students &
teaching non teaching staff interaction ,communication.Something should be done so that the students
have the courage to speak to the Institute Din without fear, to express their thoughts. mostly institute
have to understand, listen and resolve the student problems .
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Ashwini subhash dongare

ROLL NO. *

24

EMAIL ID *

dipalidongare65@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8767779308

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%

@® 1-30to054%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 2/160
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 3/160
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
@ 2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 4/160
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 5/160
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 6/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 7/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Improve teaching by using projector

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

prerna sanjay Dhawale

ROLL NO. *

22

EMAIL ID *

sanjaydhawale358@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8856924358

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 9/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%

® 1-30to054%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 10/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 11/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
@ 2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 12/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 13/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 14/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 15/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

improve teaching by using projector method.
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Vishakha Dipak Khedkar

ROLL NO. *

83

EMAIL ID *

Vishakhakhedkar555@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9096322219

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 17/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

@® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 18/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 19/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
@ 2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 20/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 21/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 22/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 23/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Extra classes please completed Syllabus in particular time.
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Amle Pruthviraj Dipak

ROLL NO. *

03

EMAIL ID *

pruthviraj32185@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9356989172

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 25/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 26/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 27/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
@ 2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

@® 3- Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 28/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 29/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 30/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 31/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%
® 1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Try to cover up all over syllabus
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Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 32/160


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Rushikesh Dattatray Gonge

ROLL NO. *

33

EMAIL ID *

rushikeshgonge20@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7263899956

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 33/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%

® 1-30to054%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 34/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 35/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 - Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 36/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 37/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 38/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 39/160
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Experienced staff important for teaching .And Teachers Are must be M Pharm completed for he teaching
in B Pharmacy degree
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shital Arun Bhosle

ROLL NO. *

13

EMAIL ID *

shitalbhosale288@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9552843288

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 42/160
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 43/160
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 44/160
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 45/160
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 47/160
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Improvement in the teachers for complete syllabus in particular timing
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Somesh Onkar Ban

ROLL NO. *

2225901823010

EMAIL ID *

somesh ban7@Gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7620525743

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 50/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 51/160
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 52/160
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 53/160
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 54/160
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 55/160
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Good A
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shrutika Rajkumar Gonge

ROLL NO. *

34

EMAIL ID *

Shrutikagonge03@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8421715068

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 58/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 59/160
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3- Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 60/160
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 61/160
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully
3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 62/160
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Extra classes for complete the syllabus on particular time and give examples for explaining the
particular concept
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Vaishnavi Vilas Kale

ROLL NO. *

82

EMAIL ID *

kalevaishnavi221@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8999414894

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

@® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 68/160
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 71/160
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Extra classes please completed syllabus in particular time

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Vidya vinod gaikwad

ROLL NO. *

29

EMAIL ID *

gaikwadvidhya34@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8010525311

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

@® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 74/160
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 75/160
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3- Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 76/160
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 77/160
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Extra classes, please completed syllabus in particular time
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Bout Nandini Satpalsing

ROLL NO. *

2225901823014

EMAIL ID *

visheshbout045@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9960281943

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 82/160
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 85/160
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

use of technology in the classroom
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Vaishnavi Asaram Dukare

ROLL NO. *

26

EMAIL ID *

dukrevaishnvi@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9021684137

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 90/160
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 91/160
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 92/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 93/160
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 95/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Good
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Vaibhav satish shinde

ROLL NO. *

67

EMAIL ID *

Vaibhavss265@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7875369265

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 97/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 99/160
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 100/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Nothing to improve all teaching
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shital sadashiv shingare

ROLL NO. *

069

EMAIL ID *

Shingareshital99@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9370564680

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 106/160
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3- Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 109/160
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully
3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Use technology in the classroom
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Prajkta jyotiram nikam

ROLL NO. *

2225901823054

EMAIL ID *

Prajktajnikam@Gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

90670 28498

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully
3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Complete syllabus particular time
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Bhosale shradha balasaheb

ROLL NO. *

12

EMAIL ID *

Shradhabhosle580@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8329037740

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Teachers can improve the learning and teaching by giving them to extra classes. Also improve by
referring them handwritten notes or any other publication books. It helps the student most.
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Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 128/160


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Chamalwar Priyanka Santosh

ROLL NO. *

15

EMAIL ID *

Shreekrishna78999@gemail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8459227089

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
@ 2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
@ 1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

@ 1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

@ 0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Use to projector lerning
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Shingane shraddha vyankati

ROLL NO. *

2225901823068

EMAIL ID *

Shinganeshraddha154@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9158704825

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 138/160
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 139/160
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
@® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Yes
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Amle Sanika Dagdu

ROLL NO. *

004

EMAIL ID *

amlesanika20@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9356935911

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 145/160



2/4/24, 9:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time

@® 3-Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b6fCNhAHGmMENnefQKuqpJO_3Qxdk9QRrIHXzfGvzBVqY/edit#responses 149/160
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
@ 1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

all ok
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Mayuri narayan raut

ROLL NO. *

60

EMAIL ID *

mr1618796@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7485678184

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 7010 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 — Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@® 3 - Verywell
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Overall institute is little good
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